
DEVELOPMENT OF A NEW FAST
DRYING DETERMINANT

METHOD USING RESISTIVITY
FOR THE INDUSTRY OF

COCONUT SHELL CHARCOAL
BRIQUETTES

by A. Prasetyadi

Submission date: 26-Mar-2024 03:17PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2331611008
File name:
8233_A._Prasetyadi_DEVELOPMENT_OF__A_NEW_FAST_DRYING__DETERMINANT_METHOD__USING_RESISTIVITY__FOR_THE_INDUSTRY__OF_COCONUT__SHEL_141053439
(360.73K)
Word count: 8006
Character count: 41188



2

3
3

3

8

13

15



18



1

4

4

10

12

12



1

7

7

7



1

16



1

6

14



1

1

1

6

6

8

9

17



1

5
6

9

11





6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

4%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

DEVELOPMENT OF A NEW FAST DRYING DETERMINANT
METHOD USING RESISTIVITY FOR THE INDUSTRY OF
COCONUT SHELL CHARCOAL BRIQUETTES
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.e3s-conferences.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Jenderal Soedirman
Student Paper

doc-pak.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.eu-jr.eu
Internet Source

Andreas Prasetyadi, Rusdi Sambada, Petrus
Kanisius Purwadi. "Alternative method for
stopping the coconut shell charcoal briquette
drying process", E3S Web of Conferences,
2024
Publication

Wim Klaassen. "Evaporation From rain-wetted
forest in relation to canopy wetness, canopy
cover, and net radiation", Water Resources
Research, 2001
Publication

pat.zsmu.edu.ua
Internet Source

X. Lana. "Daily dry–wet behaviour in Catalonia
(NE Spain) from the viewpoint of Markov
chains", International Journal of Climatology,
06/15/1998
Publication

lib.kart.edu.ua
Internet Source



11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Sugiarto Kadiman, Oni Yuliani. "Model
development of bond graph based wind
turbine", Indonesian Journal of Electrical
Engineering and Computer Science, 2024
Publication

Grzegorz Lenda, Jacek Kudrys, Dariusz Fryc.
"Sub-centimetre integration of scanning
measurements: UAV and terrestrial-based, for
determining the shape of a shell structure",
Measurement, 2023
Publication

Obiora Nnaemeka Ezenwa, Chinedum
Ogonna Mgbemena, Eyere Emagbetere.
"Utilization of solid residue from
hydrothermal liquefaction of breadfruit pulp
for the production of bio-briquette using
cassava starch as binder", Heliyon, 2024
Publication

Oluwaseyi Kayode Fadele, Temiloluwa
Ojuolape Amusan, Ademola Olagoke Afolabi,
Clement Adesoji Ogunlade. "Characterisation
of briquettes from forest wastes:
Optimisation approach", Research in
Agricultural Engineering, 2021
Publication

eprints.mdpu.org.ua
Internet Source

R A Zunaidi, D D Deria, K Amiroh, A R Annisa.
"Financial feasibility study of briquette
production from used charcoal and tree
branches in Kampung Oase Ondomohen
Surabaya", IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2023
Publication

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

www.woodj.org
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


